
JOB TITLE DAYS SCHEDU

LE

RANGE

Annual Monthly Hourly Annual Monthly Hourly Annual Monthly Hourly Annual Monthly Hourly Annual Monthly Hourly

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY TO SUPERINTENDENT 260 02 42 $75,620.55 $6,301.71 $38.78 $79,076.38 $6,589.70 $40.55 $82,616.54 $6,884.71 $42.37 $86,298.09 $7,191.51 $44.26 $90,109.10 $7,509.09 $46.21

SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY CONFIDENTIAL 260 02 17 $67,468.68 $5,622.39 $34.60 $70,720.16 $5,893.35 $36.27 $73,990.66 $6,165.89 $37.94 $77,472.61 $6,456.05 $39.73 $80,827.45 $6,735.62 $41.45

INTERNAL AUDITOR CONFIDENTIAL 260 02 17 $67,468.68 $5,622.39 $34.60 $70,720.16 $5,893.35 $36.27 $73,990.66 $6,165.89 $37.94 $77,472.61 $6,456.05 $39.73 $80,827.45 $6,735.62 $41.45

Longevity after:

5 Years:

10 Years:

15 Years:

20 Years:

25 Years:

Adopted by the Board of Education 9/26/2018

$205.50

Monthly:

$44.41

$155.45

$166.55

$188.76
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STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5


