WEST CONTRA COSTA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE 2

2018 - 2019

Effective 10.1.2018

JOB TITLE	DAYS	SCHEDU LE	RANGE	STEP 1			STEP 2			STEP 3			STEP 4			STEP 5		
				Annual	Monthly	Hourly												
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY TO SUPERINTENDENT	260	02	42	\$75,620.55	\$6,301.71	\$38.78	\$79,076.38	\$6,589.70	\$40.55	\$82,616.54	\$6,884.71	\$42.37	\$86,298.09	\$7,191.51	\$44.26	\$90,109.10	\$7,509.09	\$46.21
SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY CONFIDENTIAL	260	02	17	\$67,468.68	\$5,622.39	\$34.60	\$70,720.16	\$5,893.35	\$36.27	\$73,990.66	\$6,165.89	\$37.94	\$77,472.61	\$6,456.05	\$39.73	\$80,827.45	\$6,735.62	\$41.45
INTERNAL AUDITOR CONFIDENTIAL	260	02	17	\$67,468.68	\$5,622.39	\$34.60	\$70,720.16	\$5,893.35	\$36.27	\$73,990.66	\$6,165.89	\$37.94	\$77,472.61	\$6,456.05	\$39.73	\$80,827.45	\$6,735.62	\$41.45

Longevity after:	Monthly:				
5 Years:	\$44.41				
10 Years:	\$155.45				
15 Years:	\$166.55				
20 Years:	\$188.76				
25 Years:	\$205.50				

Adopted by the Board of Education 9/26/2018